al financing statement between the forego	Date Filed	<u> </u>	a
file number shown above, is still effective	ve.		0.00 P. 1.00 P
		•	# 4 05 CER
ie property described in Item 10 have bee e and address appears in Item 10.	en assigned		# 1
n 10.			Ins 126/
file number shown above.	————		20,5
	TO:	JDGE OF PROI	BATE # C
	PO 80	3X 825	
!	COLUN	IBIANA AL	35051
200CT95	JOHN DEERI	E COMPANY	
	-	Director Installment 5	JOHN DEI
tem 8 is applicable.)	Signature(s) of Secured P	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	JOHN DE
ALPHABETICAL STAN	DARD FORM FORM UCC-3		
AND AND THE PARTY OF THE PARTY		A TEACHER AND A CONTRACT OF SECURITION OF THE SE	The second of th
10230 166	Party's rights under the financing stateme property described in Item 10 have been and address appears in Item 10. Item	tatement bearing file number shown above is 10. eases the collateral described in Item 10 from the file number shown above. TO: OFF. 2 UCC PD BC COLUN TO: Signature(s) of Secured Policy STANDARD FORM — FORM UCC-3	Party's rights under the financing statement bearing e property described in Item 10 have been assigned and address appears in Item 10. Item 10 item 10. Item to bearing file number shown above is 10. Item 10 from the ite number shown above. TO: OFF. JDGE OF PROI UCC DIVISION PO BOX 825 COLUMBIANA AL 200CT95 JOHN DEERE COMPANY By: Director, Installment File Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies)

Control of the state of the sta

